THERMAL FLOW SWITCH
FN300 - Thermal Flow Switch with LED Digital DisplayFN300  Thermal Flow Switch with LED Digital Display
4-digit LEDs▼ 4 digit LEDs
Flow velocity/percentage display
Wide measuring range
▼
▼
▼ Wide measuring range

43or Voltage) 43
PNP output NPN output
Order Code
FN :               Thermal flow switch with digital display
300 S i # d d300 : Series#-standard
Probe type : G14M : G1/4 male thread
G12M : G1/2 male thread
SC50 : Sanitary type SC50
F18 : Standard F18
FN 300/ F18 21 M50 SFN 300/ F18 21 M50 S
20 :  2 switching outputs0 s tc g outputs
21 : 2 switching outputs +
1 analog (0…20/4…20mA) output
22 : 2 switching outputs +
1 analog (0…5/1…5V) output
g ( / ) p
MXXX : Probe length (metric system) L=XXX  mm
IXXXX : Probe length (english system) L XXX inch
1 analog (0…5/1…5V) output
IXXXX : Probe length (english system) L=XXX inch
S : M12X1 with 5-pin plug
Special Order on Request
Probe for corrosive medium